
Our

Menu

Tel: +233 0 595 034 777
Location: Konongo

Email: divinohotelkonongo@gmail.com



STARTERS
Greek Salad

Check salad

Tuna salad

Ghanaian salad

Samosa

Spring roll

Goat light soup

Spicy wing

Beef khibab

GHc70

Ghc50

Ghc50

Ghc70

Ghc75

Ghc40

Ghc60

Ghc60

Ghc40



Club Sandwich   Ghc70

Chicken Sandwich   Ghc60

Beef Burger    Ghc60

Ham And Cheese Burger  Ghc60

Tuna Sandwich   Ghc55

Meat Pie     Ghc15

Fish Pie     Ghc15  

Mini Pizza    Ghc60

SNACKS

MAIN COURSE

Charcoal Grilled Chicken with Fried rice
Charcoal Grilled Chicken with Jollof
Charcoal Grilled Tilapia with Banku
Grilled chicken in red wine sauce with curry rice
Boneless Chicken with French fries
Boneless Chicken White sauce with Plain rice
Lamb shank in red wine sauce with plain rice
 

Ghc85
Ghc85
Ghc100
Ghc140
Ghc100
Ghc120
Ghc140

Goat meat stew with plain rice
Beef Provencal with pilaf
Fish Provencal with plain rice
Chicken Provencal with plain rice

Ghc80
Ghc120
Ghc120
Ghc100



Assorted fried rice...........................
Assorted jollof rice..........................
Assorted noodles.............................
Sea foods plater...............................
Assorted stew with plain rice..........
Assorted okro stew with  banku......

ASSORTED

Ghc80
Ghc80
Ghc70
Ghc180
Ghc80
Ghc80

Mixtures

Beef fried rice...............
Chicken fried rice..........
Shrimp fried rice...........
Vegetables fried rice.....
Mushroom fried rice.....
Eggs fried rice...............
Divino special................

Ghc65
Ghc65
Ghc70
Ghc60
Ghc60
Ghc60
Ghc150



Italian Dish
Pasta afredo

Beef noodles

Chicken noodles

Shrimps noodles

Chicken risotto

Mushroom risotto

Beef risotto

Risotto with mushroom/chicken

Lasagna

GHc110

GHc65

GHc65

Ghc70

GHc110

GHc100

GHc110

GHc140

GHc140

Rice Dish
Jollof
Fried
Plain
Pilaf rice
Sarffron rice
Verisilin rice
Steamed rice
Vegetable
Spagetty rice
Garden pea rice

GHc20
GHc20
Ghc18
GHc30
GHc30
GHc30
GHc30
GHc50
GHc35
Ghc35

French Dish
Beef stew in red wine sauce 
Mushroom onion, garlic sauce
Chicken Florentine
Chicken flounder (grilled)
Fried chicken flounder
Pan fried sole with lemon
Sole with vegetable
Sole in white with pilaf rice
Grilled filled salmon
Pepper steak
Lobster grilled
Grilled prawns

GHc60
GHc50
Ghc100
GHc200
GHc180
GHc120
GHc120
GHc150
GHc200
GHc140
GHc150
GHc200



Potatos
Boiled potatoes

Baked potatoes

Mush potatoes

Sautee potato

Potato grantee

Ghc50

Ghc50

Ghc50

Ghc50

Ghc55

Ghanaian Dish
Garden eggs stew with yam/Apem

Vegetable stew with  Yam/Apem

Palavasauce with Yam/Apem/Rice

Gari Foutor with fish/Chicken/Beef/Goat meat

Red red and fired snapper fish

GHc70

Ghc70

Ghc70

Ghc70

Ghc75
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